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Court Judge 
Case 

Appointee Last Name Appointee Position 
Approval 

Number Date 
88th District Court  Taylor, D 59683  MORONES, JENNIFER  Attorney ad litem  10/02/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D  59683  STANLEY, DOROTHY  Guardian ad litem  10/02/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D 59683  CROCKER, GLEN M.  Ad Litem  10/02/2018  

88th District Court Stover 	E 57979  BARRINGTON, DALLAS J.  Attorney ad litem  10/11/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D  59231  WHEELER, JAKE  Attorney  10/16/2018 

88th District Court Taylor, D 59787 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad !item 10/18/2018 

88th District Court Taylor, D  59787  WRIGHT, BEVIL Attorney ad litem  10/18/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D  59787  WHEELER, JAKE  Attorney 10/24/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D  59827  MCPHERSON, MICHELLE  Attorney ad litem  10/30/2018  

88th District Court Stover 	E 12671T MCKIM, ELIZABETH  Ad Litem  11/05/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D 59787 CROCKER, GLEN M.  Attorney 11/06/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D  59319  MCEACHERN, BRYAN E  Attorney 11/06/2018  

88th District Court Stover 	E 59827 MANN, ROBERT H.  Attorney 11/08/2018  

88th District Court Taylor., D  59827  CROCKER, GLEN M.  Attorney  11/08/2018 

88th District Court Taylor, D  59827  MOORE, LORI  Attorney  11/08/2018 

88th District Court Webster,  53715  WHEELER, JAKE  Attorney 11/26/2018  

88th District Court Stover 	E 12671T MCKIM, ELIZABETH  Ad Litem  11/05/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D  59787  CROCKER, GLEN M.  Attorney 11/06/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D  59319  MCEACHERN, BRYAN E  Attorney 11/06/2018  

88th District Court Stover 	E 59827  MANN, ROBERT H.  Attorney  11/08/2018 

88th District Court Taylor, D  59827  CROCKER, GLEN M.  Attorney  11/08/2018  

88th District Court Taylor, D 59827 MOORE, LORI Attorney 11/08/2018 
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88th District Court Webster,  53715 WHEELER, JAKE Attorney 11/26/2018 

88th District Court Taylor, D 59923 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 12/10/2018 

88th District Court Taylor, D 59923 WRIGHT, BEVIL Ad Litem 12/10/2018 

88th District Court Stover 	E 12371T MCKIM, ELIZABETH Attorney ad !item 12/11/2018 

88th District Court Stover 	E 59929 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney ad litem 12/20/2018 

88th District Court Stover 	E 59885 DISHMAN, WILLIAM FORD Attorney ad litem 12/21/2018 

88th District Court Taylor, D 59923 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 12/10/2018 

88th District Court Taylor, D 59923 WRIGHT, BEVIL Ad Litem 12/10/2018 

88th District Court Stover 	E 12371T MCKIM, ELIZABETH Attorney ad litem 12/11/2018 

88th District Court Stover 	E 59929 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney ad litem 12/20/2018 

88th District Court Stover 	E 59885 DISHMAN, WILLIAM FORD Attorney ad litem 12/21/2018 

88th District Court Stover 	E 60031 BARRINGTON, DALLAS J. Guardian ad litem 01/23/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 60109 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad !item 02/12/2019 

88th District Court Taylor , D 60109 MCPHERSON, MICHELLE Attorney ad litem 02/12/2019 

88th District Court Taylor. D 59655 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney ad litem 02/19/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 58951 MORONES, JENNIFER Attorney ad litem 02/19/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 60109 MANN, ROBERT H. Attorney ad litem 02/19/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 60109 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney ad litem 02/19/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 59009  BYTHEWOOD, AMY Attorney  02/04/2019  

88th District Court Taylor, D 60179 WRIGHT, BEViL Attorney ad litem 03/26/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 60179 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney ad litem 03/26/2019 

88th District Court Stover 	E 59583 MARTINEZ, BROOKE G. Attorney ad litem 03/04/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 60179 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 03/07/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 60179 MCPHERSON, MICHELLE Attorney ad litem 03/07/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 60221 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 03/20/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 60221 MCPHERSON, MICHELLE Attorney ad litem 03/20/2019 

88th District Court Stover 	E 12604T MCKIM, ELIZABETH Ad Litem 03/21/2019 

88th District Court Stover 	E 12645T MCKIM, ELIZABETH Ad Litem 03/21/2019 
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88th District Court Stover 	E 53953 BUTLER, STEWART M. Ad Litem 03/25/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D 60221 BUTLER, GARY Attorney ad litem 04/02/2019 

88th District Court Taylor, D  60319  STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem  04/17/2019  

88th District Court Taylor. D 60319 MCPHERSON, MICHELLE Attorney ad litem 04/17/2019 

88th District Court Stover 	E 60115 DAWS, JUDSON Guardian ad litem 04/03/2019 

88th District Court Stover 	E 12625T MCKIM, ELIZABETH  Ad Litem  04/12/2019  

88th District Court Taylor, D  60315  STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem  04/15/2019  

88th District Court Taylor , D 60315 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney ad litem 04/15/2019 

356th District Court Taylor. D  59834  WRIGHT, BEVIL Attorney ad !item  10/31/2018  

356th District Court Taylor, D 59834 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 10/31/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59786 MORONES, JENNIFER Attorney ad litem 10/18/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59786 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 10/18/2018 

356th District Court  Taylor, D  59712  MOORE, LORI  Attorney  10/16/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D  59754  CROCKER, GLEN M.  Attorney 10/16/2018  

356th District Court Taylor , D 59716 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney 10/02/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59742 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 10/04/2018 

356th District Court  Taylor, D  59742  CROCKER, GLEN M.  Attorney ad litem  10/04/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59754 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 10/10/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59754 WRIGHT, BEVIL Attorney ad litem 10/10/2018 

356th District Court Thomas S 58674 BARRINGTON, DALLAS J. Ad Litem 11/13/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D  59834  MCPHERSON, MICHELLE  Attorney  11/06/2018  

356th District Court Taylor, D 59786 WHEELER, JAKE Attorney 11/06/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D  58994 MOORE, LORI  Attorney 11/06/2018 

356th District Court Thomas S 58674 BARRINGTON, DALLAS J.  Ad Litem  11/13/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59834 MCPHERSON, MICHELLE Attorney 11/06/2018 

356th District Court  Taylor, D  59786  WHEELER, JAKE  Attorney 11/06/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D  58994  MOORE, LORI-  Attorney  11/06/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59786 BUTLER, GARY Attorney 12/04/2018 
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356th District Court Taylor! D  59924  STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem  12/11/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D  59924  MORONES, JENNIFER  Ad Litem  12/11/2018  

356th District Court Taylor, D 59712 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney 12/18/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59924  MANN, ROBERT H.  Attorney 12/18/2018  

356th District Court Taylor , D 59924  STANLEY, DOROTHY  Guardian ad !item  12/11/2018  

356th District Court Taylor, D  59924  MORONES, JENNIFER  Ad Litem  12/11/2018  

356th District Court Taylor, D 59712 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney 12/18/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59924  MANN, ROBERT H.  Attorney  12/18/2018  

356th District Court  Taylor, D 59976  STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem  12/27/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D  59976  CROCKER, GLEN M.  Attorney ad !item  12/27/2018  

356th District Court Taylor, D 59980 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 12/28/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D  59980  MCPHERSON, MICHELLE Attorney ad litem  12/28/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59786 BUTLER, GARY Attoi'ney 12/04/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D  59976 STANLEY, DOROTHY  Guardian ad litem  12/27/2018  

356th District Court Taylor, D 59976  CROCKER, GLEN M.  Attorney ad !item  12/27/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59980 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 12/28/2018 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59980  MCPHERSON, MICHELLE  Attorney ad litem  12/28/2018  

356th District Court Taylor , D  58464  MCEACHERN, BRYAN E  Attorney 01/15/2019  

356th District Court Taylor, D 48000 BUTLER, GARY Attorney 01/15/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D  59976  MANN, ROBERT H.  Attorney 01/15/2019  

356th District Court Taylor, D  60046  MCEACHERN, BRYAN E  Attorney ad litem 	, 01/23/2019  

356th District Court Taylor, D  60046  STANLEY, DOROTHY  Guardian ad litem  01/23/2019  

356th District Court Thomas S 51970  TURK, M. BRENT Attorney 01/29/2019  

356th District Court Thomas , S  58326  BARRINGTON, DALLAS J.  Guardian ad litem  02/01/2019  

356th District Court Taylor, D 59320 MORONES, JENNIFER Guardian ad litem 02/19/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D  60046  MANN, ROBERT H.  Attorney 02/05/2019  

356th District Court Thomas S 59386 BUTLER, STEWART M. Attorney ad litem 03/28/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60262 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Ad Litem 03/29/2019 
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356th District Court Taylor, D 60262 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad !item 03/29/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60158 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad !item 03/04/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60158 MORONES, JENNIFER Attorney ad litem 03/04/2019 

356th District Court Thomas S 59710 DISHMAN, WILLIAM FORD Attorney ad !item 03/06/2019 

356th District Court Thomas S 53822 MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R. Ad Litem 03/25/2019 

356th District Court Thomas S 59896 WRIGHT, BEVIL Ad Litem 03/25/2019 

356th District Court Thomas, S 60140 SOILEAU, TROY Attorney ad litem 03/25/2019 

356th District Court Thomas S 60234 FREDERICK, J. SCOTT Guardian ad !item 03/25/2019 

356th District Court Thomas S 50278 BUTLER, STEWART M. Ad Litem 03/11/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60198 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad !item 03/13/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60198 CROCKER, GLEN M. Attorney ad !item 03/13/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60206 MCPHERSON, MICHELLE Attorney ad litem 03/14/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60206 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad !item 03/15/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60198 WHEELER, JAKE Attorney 03/19/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D  60198  HOLLIER, BONNIE  Attorney  03/19/2019 

356th District Court Thomas S 58674 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 04/02/2019 

356th District Court Thomas S 59874 BARRINGTON, DALLAS J. Ad Litem 04/17/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60320 MCEACHERN, BRYAN E Attorney ad litem 04/17/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60270 MORONES, JENNIFER Attorney ad litem 04/01/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 60270 STANLEY, DOROTHY Guardian ad litem 04/01/2019 

356th District Court Taylor, D 59484 MCPHERSON, MICHELLE Guardian ad litem 04/16/2019 
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